
SECTION

1

SECTION

2

SECTION

3

CedarsofDexter.com
411 Cedars Lane, Dexter, MI 48130      734.792.9702

CONFIDENTIAL DATA

CedarsofDexter.com
411 Cedars Lane, Dexter, MI 48130      734.792.9702

LIFE LEASE 
MONTHLY 

SERVICE FEE

ENTRANCE FEE ENTRANCE FEE ENTRANCE FEE 
 UNIT TYPE 0%  50% 90% 

SINGLE

REFUNDABLE REFUNDABLE REFUNDABLE 
OCCUPANCY

$3,418

Hubbard  
$3,717 1,766 SF 

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Second Occupant Fee is $625 per month.
$3,000 Transitions Coordinator Service Fee due upon move in. 
Prices subject to change. 

Rates include maintenance inside and out, 24-hour access to Clubhouse & Fitness 

Center, weekly housekeeping, programming/activities, water, sewage, refuse, and 
a $220 monthly dining credit.

Effective 07-01-2023

Wright $244,629- $358,284- $3,717$248,091 $363,165  1,766 SF 

Mercer $248,408- $363,795- $4,024$255,175 $373,712  1,912 SF 

 Stickley 

 1,510 SF 

$225,579-
$240,851

$299,411-
$331,680

$330,421-
$352,617

$475,403- 
$526,563 

$524,518- 
$559,938 

$568,754- 
$576,623

$577,568- 
$593,309

$204,486-
$226,525

Effective 07-02-2024

Personal Information

Applicant Name				   Age	        Birth Date        		  Social Security Number

Applicant Name				   Age	        Birth Date        		  Social Security Number

Address						   

Home Phone						      Cell Phone

Marital Status:   Married    Single    Widowed    Divorced     
										              Name of Spouse
Sex:   Male     Female		  Veteran Status: 
										          Branch 

Contact Person (Other than Prospective Resident)

Contact Name						      Relationship to Applicant

Home Phone				    Work Phone			   Cell Phone
(Mark in the order of which number to call. Example: 1–cell; 2–home; 3–work)			  		

Address						   

Health Insurance & Policy Numbers

Long-Term Care Insurance:   Yes     No  (If yes, please include a copy of coverage summary page.)

If Yes, Does it Cover Assisted Living:   Yes     No

Long-Term Care Insurance Policy Holder			   Policy Number	

Waitlist Preferences:

1.   2.   3. 	
	


